
Name (Original Name) User Email Total Duration (Minutes)
14063173559 10
19704713023 138
Adan Camano (Adan) 99
Allison Robinette 143
Alysha Geiger (Denver) (Alysha Geiger) 139
Andrew Fisher 139
Andy Stewart 143
Audrey Prince - City of Lakewood (Audrey) 119
Barbara Horton bhorton@crgov.com 142
Boulder County 73
Brandon Curiel 147
Brooke Seymour 135
carrie gudorf 144
Carrie Herbolsheimer carrieherbs@gmail.com 142
Catherine Christoff 21
Claudia Quezada - Floodplain Admin 140
Cynthia Love 144
David 114
David Boles (Denver) 138
David Morrisey (CCD) 150
Devin Traff traffdc@co.larimer.co.us 102
Diana 139
DJM Arch 135
DKeener 53
Doug Mahan# CWCB 147
Eva Contreras 143
Gary Wolff - Otak 143
George Good City of Sterling (George Good) 127
Jeff Hill 139
Jen Mele 148
Jennifer Waters 98
Jeremy Hamer (Denver) 139
Jim Kaiser# 138
Joash Inoferio 97
John Hottenstein 103
Karen Hancock# City of Aurora 117
kdonovan 117
keihen 150
Keith Curtis keith@pprbd.org 136
Kelly Watson 106
Kevin Houck 149
Kimberley Pirri 112
Lily Oswald (iPhone) 140
Mark Ferrarese mark.ferrarese@respec.com 137
Mark Westberg 98
Marsha Hilmes-Robinson (City of Ft. Collins) (Marsha Robinson) 142
Marta Blanco Castano (CWCB) (CWCB Flood Watershed) floodwatershed@gmail.com 149
Matt Adams 142
Matt Jones matt.jones@baselinecorp.com 138
Mike Sasarak 95
Monica Bortolini 124
Nicole Mosby 135
Pam Cherry 132
Patrick O'Connell 145
Rich’s iPhone 29
Richard.Gallegos 115
Robert Jacobs 140
Robert Sakata rtsakata@sakatafarms.com 142



Sara Johnson 139
Shea Thomas 141
Stacey Thompson sthompson@mhfd.org 139
Sue Liu 139
TC Dinkins - Stantec 6
Terri Fead (CWCB) 143
Tina Kurtz 119
Todd Hepworth 139
Tomas Nergaard tomas_nergaard@berkeley.edu 137
Tori Mack 97
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